KEY TERM DATES

10 WEEK TERM TUESDAY 25 JANUARY TO THURSDAY 30 MARCH

BOARDERS RETURN Monday 24 January — 12pm

12 & 13 January (Executive Planning Day)
Friday 14 January (Middle Leaders Day)
Monday 17 January (New Staff Day)

STAFF DAYS Tuesday 18 January (Middle Leaders & New Staff

TERM Day)
19, 20, 21 January (Staff Professional Development)
1 Friday 31 March (Staff Day)

NEW STUDENT v S

ORIENTATION onday 24 January

CLASSES COMMENCE Tuesday 25 January

CLASSES CONCLUDE Thursday 30 March
SCHOOL Friday 31 March to Tuesday 18 April
HOLIDAYS riday arch to Tuesday pri

9 WEEK TERM WEDNESDAY 19 APRIL TO THURSDAY 15 JUNE
BOARDERS RETURN Tuesday 18 April - 12pm
Tuesday 18 April (Staff Day)
TERM STAFF DAYS 16, 19, 20 June (Staff Days)
2 Wednesday 21 June (In Lieu of Open Day)

CLASSES COMMENCE Wednesday 19 April
CLASSES CONCLUDE Thursday 15 June

SCHOOL

HOLIDAYS Friday 16 June to Monday 10 July
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KEY TERM DATES

10 WEEK TERM TUESDAY 11 JULY TO THURSDAY 14 SEPTEMBER

BOARDERS RETURN Monday 10 July — 12pm
Monday 10 July (Staff Day)
TERM STAFF DAYS Friday 1 September (QCAA Student Free Day)
3 Friday 15 September

CLASSES COMMENCE Tuesday 11 July

CLASSES CONCLUDE Thursday 14 September
SCHOOL Fri 15S Tuesday 3 Octob
HOLIDAYS riday 15 September to Tuesday ctober

8 WEEK TERM WEDNESDAY 4 OCTOBER TO THURSDAY 23 NOVEMBER
BOARDERS RETURN Tuesday 3 October — 12pm
Tuesday 3 October (Staff Day)
Friday 24 November, Monday 27 November
TERM STAFF DAYS Tuesday 28 November (Middle Leaders Planning
4 Day)
Wednesday 29 November (Executive Planning Day)
CLASSES COMMENCE
Wednesday 4 October
CLASSES CONCLUDE PPN .
LAST DAY FOR YEAR 12 Tr; ayd 2‘;"’5”‘ erb
PREP-YEAR 11 ursaay c> November
SCHOOL Friday 24 N ber 2028 to Monday 22 J 2029
HOLIDAYS riday ovember o Monday anuary
Australia Day: Wednesday 26
January Labour Day: Monday 1 May
Toowoomba Show Holiday: King's Birthday: Monday 2 October
2028 PUBLIC | TBA Christmas Day Monday 25 December Boxing Day
HOLIDAYS Good Friday: Friday 14 April Tuesday 26 December
Easter Monday: Monday 17 *Student Free Day (QCAA): Friday 1 September
April (*Not a Public Holiday)
ANZAC Tuesday 25 April
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